2025 Charles Gleghorn Invitational Golf Tournament Registration Form

Compan	y or Team Name:	
Mailing A	ddress:	
		Phone:
Player 1 N	lame:	
Email Address:		Phone:
		Phone:
		Phone:
Player 4 N	lame:	
		Phone:
Preferred	d Tee Time: 🔲 8:00 am 🖵	12:30 pm
	Team Sponsor	\$450 (\$280 of fee is tax deductible in accordance with IRS regulations regarding charitable events.)
	Hole Sponsor	\$125
	Donation	\$
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	\$

Please include names of each team member. Make checks payable to Motlow College Foundation. Mail payment and registration form to: Motlow College Foundation, PO Box 8500, Lynchburg, TN 37352-8500.

For more information: Mark Howell • Jill Storey – Bank of Lincoln County • 931-433-1708 Mark Hutchins • Phyllis Daniel • Tisha Fritz Motlow College Foundation – 931.393.1543

REGISTER & PAY ONLINE: motlow.edu/give/golf-tournaments

The Motlow College Foundation is a 501(c)3 organization and is the fundraising arm for Motlow State Community College. The Foundation serves to advance the goals of the college in three primary ways: by providing financial assistance to students who need help paying for tuition and/or books; by providing funds to the college for the creation of new educational programs and the enhancement of existing educational programs; and by providing funds to help the college build new facilities and maintain existing ones. The Foundation and its Board of Trustees work with businesses and community members in Motlow's eleven-county service area to raise the funds necessary to meet these goals.